gulo oniani

From: gulo oniani <goniani@ssa.gov.ge>

Sent: Monday, November 18, 2019 5:01 PM

To: 'gio3969@mail.ru’

Subject: 233b63ME3330

Attachments: GEPHA Medikamenti_Danarti N1_2020_21.10.19-2 ST.PDF

From: zoia kalandadze [mailto:zoia.kalandadze@gepha.com]

Sent: Thursday, October 24, 2019 5:09 PM

To: 'gulo oniani'

Cc: 'kakha khachidze'; 'Nina Antia'; '"Matia Gugeshashvili'; 'Lado Matikashvili'; 'Archil Tskhvedadze'
Subject: RE: 05560l 3300935_Lbgoslbgs 99000359963 900

dma9LoEdgdom,
303H93600 d5BMOL 330930l IMbs(3999dL

D05 3oesbodg/Zoia Kalandadze
Tender coordinator

Mob: 597 22 95 98
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JSC GEPHA

142 Akaki Beliashvili st. 0159, Thilisi, Georgia
® +995 322 911 900; www.gepha.com

@ Please don't print this e-mail unless you really need to.
Printing emails uses paper, ink and electricity.
Care for Nature and it will care for you.

From: kakha khachidze [mailto:kakha.khachidze@gepha.com]

Sent: 21/10/19 4:27 PM

To: 'zoia kalandadze' <zoia.kalandadze@gepha.com>; 'Nina Antia' <nina.antia@gepha.com>; '‘Matia Gugeshashvili'
<matia.gugeshashvili@gepha.com>; 'Lado Matikashvili' <lado.matikashvili@gepha.com>; 'Archil Tskhvedadze'
<archil.tskhvedadze @gepha.com>

Subject: FW: 35960l 33¢935_bgoslbgs 9900035996¢3)9d0

Importance: High




Jobo bsBodg/Kakha Khachidze
Director Of
Corporate Sales Dept.

A
Jeompd
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JSC GEPHA www.gepha.com

6 Sanapiro Avenue, 0108, Thilisi, Georgia
O +995 322 911 900; +995 322 940 740

From: gulo oniani <goniani@ssa.gov.ge>

Sent: 21/10/19 4:23 PM

To: zviadidoc@yahoo.com; geomach@medinserv.ge; sales@psp.ge; info@psp.ge; beso.impex@gmail.com;
pikria@aversi.ge; levan.gachechiladze@aversi.ge; ositashvilin@gmail.com; Tatiana.Megrelidze @sanofi.com;
maia.khetsuriani@servier.com; sharabidzetamta@gmail.com; info@anshen.ge; giorgi@gvinepadze.com;
r.lukava@yahoo.com; info@jani.ge; Teimuraz.Margvelashvili@sanofi.com; maka.asatiani@roche.com;
NGhonghadze@berlin-chemie.com; taburjanidze@gea.ge; Mbaratashvili@gea.ge; mlc@mlcglobal.com;
levansherozia@yahoo.com; info@bioland-geo.com; pharmacy@medpharma.ge; info@medpharma.ge;
info@biopharm.ge; posta@neopharmi.ge; ltdsabal@gmail.com; eka.oragvelidze @alpenpharma.com;
soso@neomed.ge; MKhelashvili@berlin-chemie.com; NGhonghadze@berlin-chemie.com; TArchvadze@berlin-
chemie.com; maka.asatiani@roche.com; soso@neomed.ge; kakha.khachidze@gepha.com;
t.kiladze@medpharma.ge; e.berdzenishvili@pharmhouse.ge; giorgi.chikovani@novartis.com;
z.lasareishvili@yahoo.com

Cc: Igogodze@ssa.gov.ge; Imamulashvili@ssa.gov.ge; zpipia@ssa.gov.ge; bdatukishvili@ssa.gov.ge;
kchxartishvili@ssa.gov.ge; igobejishvili@ssa.gov.ge; ggelashvili@ssa.gov.ge

Subject: 35BM0L 330935_bb3solBZS F90350963Hgd0

dmaqboendgdom,
303H536000 4963bsgdsL doBOOL 33930l MOMdsBY.
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Lo3MbGsdBHM B ggnmbgdo: 577-73-07-42 dglo3 0 30830¢0; 591-91-99-88
3Mm mbosbo
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